Roger Access Control System
MCT12M Operating Manual
Product version: 1.0/2.0
Firmware version: 1.1.18 or newer
Document version: Rev.K
MCT12M Operating Manual.docx   14.11.2025
 2/18
This document is subject to the Terms of Use in the current version published on the website

warranty
36 months
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 8. Ordering information
MCT12M-BK MIFARE access terminal
MCT12M MIFARE access terminal with keypad
MCT12M-BK-IO MIFARE access terminal; on-board I/Os
MCT12M-IO MIFARE access terminal with keypad; on-board I/Os
MCT12M-BK-DES-IO MIFARE DESFire (EV1, EV2, EV3)/Plus access terminal; on-board I/Os
MCT12M-DES-IO MIFARE DESFire (EV1, EV2, EV3)/Plus access terminal with keypad; on-board
I/Os
RUD-1 Portable USB-RS485 communication interface dedicated to ROGER access
control devices
8. PRODUCT HISTORY